THE CITY OF DAYTONA BEACH
OFFICE OF THE PURCHASING AGENT

Post Office Box 2451 Phone (386) 671-8080
Daytona Beach, Florida 32115-2451 Fax (386) 671-8085

ADDENDUM NO. 8
DATE: April 16, 2020

PROJECT: ITB 20383
RIVERFRONT PARK SEAWALL REPLACEMENT

OPENING DATE: April 21, 2020 — 2:00 PM

This addendum is hereby incorporated into the Bid Documents for the project referenced
above. The following items are clarifications, corrections, additions, deletions and/or
revisions to and shall take precedence over the original documents. Additions are

indicated by underlining, deletions are indicated by strikethrough-

1. Questions & Answers:

Q1: Can Daytona Dock & Seawall Service, Inc bid the project as a specialty
marine contractor even though the President Robert E. Bonner is not a general
contractor, but as a state certified residential contractor he has qualified this
corporation as a specialty marine contractor dealing with all phases of residential and
commercial seawall installations for over 40 years. References would include Crane
Materials Inc (CMI) which is listed as a supplier of the composite sheet piles for this
project. On their website is shown a 1,000 ft long ocean seawall utilizing their product
that Daytona Dock & Seawall Service, Inc completed during the hurricane season of
2004/2005. Also using their composite sheet piles was built an oceanfront seawall
replacement at the Marine Terrace Condo just north of University Dr. in Daytona
Beach. Multiple seawall replacement projects over the last 40 years can at anytime
attest to the structural and financial stability of this corporation.

Al:  “Yes, Specialty Marine Contractor’'s may bid on this project as long as all other
minimum qualifications are met. Please include a minimum of (3) references where
similar work was performed. Non-responsive references shall be rejected as non-
responsive.”
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Q2: Canyou provide a list of the bidders?

A2:
EventDate CompanyName FirstName LastName  Email
4/14/2020 13:13 American Empire Builders Inc Antonio Gonzalez tgonzalez@americanempirebuilders.com
4/14/2020 18:09 Black Sands Development Group PLLC Allison Worsham  blacksandsdg@outlook.com
4/14/2020 18:11 Black Sands Development Group PLLC Jonathan Worsham  blacksandsdg@outlook.com
3/26/2020 4:07 Bluebook Network Building & Construction  Heather Patane hpatane@mail.thebluebook.com
3/26/2020 4:07 Bluebook Network Building & Construction  Project Leads projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com
4/10/2020 8:01 Brothers Construction Inc. Frank Subjinski frank@brothersconstructionfl.com
4/14/2020 16:18 Cline Construction Sarah Oliver sarah@clineconstruction.net
4/3/2020 2:08 Construction Journal Nancy Rogers bids@thecj.com
4/3/2020 2:08 Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@thecj.com
3/18/2020 5:05 Dodge Data & Analytics Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
3/19/2020 5:10 Dodge Data & Analytics Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
4/14/2020 18:21 Envirobidnet.com an Entram Corp. Cathleen Cavanagh  catcavl2@outlook.com
4/14/2020 18:21 Envirobidnet.com an Entram Corp. John Falcone catcavl2@outlook.com
3/20/2020 6:52 GPS Civil Construction Inc Greg Schlaffer greg@gpscivil.com
3/27/2020 16:18 Hayward Construction Group LLC Kathi Hayward haywardconstruct@bellsouth.net
4/10/2020 7:58 Industrial Maintenance Services Inc Stephen Hansman shansman@imscontracting.com
4/8/2020 9:33 Infrastructure and Industrial Constructors Sou Laurie Simpson Isimpson@iiconsoutheast.com
4/15/2020 16:39 JK MODERN CONSTRUCTION CORP. KRISTIINA NURK jkmodernconstruction@gmail.com
4/14/2020 17:09 Kelluy Brothers Inc. Dane Kelly estimating@kellybros.net
3/23/2020 11:51 Kiewit Infrastructure South Co. Christine Beaudoin christine.beaudoin@kiewit.com
4/9/2020 14:32 Kiewit Infrastructure South Co. John Zelenka john.zelenka@kiewit.com
3/18/2020 11:30 Maritime Construction Inc. John Gobler maritimedocks@att.net
4/1/2020 12:31 On Sight Videos Kevin Leisy kevin@onsight.video
3/25/2020 10:42 Shoreline Foundation Inc. James Royo jwelch@shorelinefoundation.com
3/24/2020 12:10 Thompson COntracting Group Inc. Buck Thompson  buck@thompsoncontractinggroup.com
3/19/2020 12:00 WILCO CONSTRUCTION INC JOHN HUDSON JOHN@WILCOMARINECONSTRUCTION.CO
3/19/2020 12:00 WILCO CONSTRUCTION INC ROBERT WILLIAMS  wilcoinc@bellsouth.net

2. The time period for questions has expired. No additional questions will be
answered.

3. All other terms and conditions remain the same.

The Bidder shall acknowledge receipt of this addendum on the Bid Proposal Form.

The City of Daytona Beach
Kirk Zimmerman, CPPB - Buyer
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